
COURT ORDER NO. ~20~1.:;,6-_ _..)~....g.....,.C_.o~-....:-0::;.;:::3;...:-2:..:.1 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 

COUNTY OF COLLIN 

Subject: FY2014 Single-year Discretionary Grant for eManagement- Auditor 

On March 21, 2016, the Commissioners Court of Collin County, Texas, met in regular 
session with the following members present and participating, to wit: 

Keith Self 
Susan Fletcher 
Cheryl Williams 
Chris Hill Not Present 
Duncan Webb 

County Judge, Presiding 
Commissioner, Precinct 1 
Commissioner, Precinct 2 
Commissioner, Precinct 3 
Commissioner, Precinct 4 

During such session the court considered approval to request a Contract Amendment of the 
Texas Indigent Defense Commission FY2014 Single-year Discretionary Grant. 

Thereupon, a motion was made, seconded and carried with a majority vote of the court for 
approval to request a Contract Amendment of the Texas Indigent Defense Commission 
FY2014 Single-year Discretionary Grant for eManagement (Contract 212-14-DOS) to extend 
the grant period from March 31, 2017 to August 31, 2017. Same is hereby approved in 
accordance with the attached documentation. 

Keith 

Cheryl 

Not Present 
issioner, Pet 3 

I\Ccdata01 \Commissioner Courtlshepherdge\ 1 Word Data\Court 2016\COURT ORDERS\03-21-16 Court\Signed\41302 - RequestExtension-FY2014 Single-Year Discretionary Grant­
eManagement 0321.doc 


